11

19

22

24

25

26

32

38

39

40

41

47

49

53

59

60

11

12

11

12

14

11

AZS UMK Torun

Bartoszynska Oliwia 2009
Figurska Rozalia 2008
Flak Hubert 2009
Graczkowska Julia 2007
Gtuszkowski Aleksander 2009
Kostrzewski Wiktor 2011
Krzyzanowski Franciszek 2009
Kubik Nikodem 2006
Kurek Nataniel 2009
Lewandowska Nicola 2006
Matkiewicz Patryk 2009
Pirég Kacper 2010
Podlaszewska Aleksandra 2008
Przedmojska Zofia 2006
Rompa Katarzyna 2009
Szmajda Aleksander 2008
Stoma Wiktor 2010
Wachnicka Julia 2006
Witudarska Agata 2009
Zapatowski Alan 2008
AZS AWFiS Gdansk
Szczawinska Julia 2007
Tkaczenko Illia 2009
AZS AWF Gorzéw Wlkp.
Bartnicka Natalia 2010
Duszynski Julia 2009
Kusz Daniel 2007
Kwietniewska Zuzanna 2009
Lankamer Rozalia 2008
Zywno Karol 2010
AZS AWF Krakow
Barcentewicz Piotr 2010
Dworak Maciej 2008
Kaminski Mikotaj 2010
Kasperkiewicz Barbara 2009
Nazim Julia 20M
Skwarnicki Rafat 2008
Stanek Olga 2011
AZS AWF Poznan

Szaj Dariusz 2010
Swiatek Klaudia 2007
AZS Szczecin

Czerwony Bartosz 2009

11358

10759

11796

10420

n777

12403

11807

12393

1357

10616

11776

12288

10760

10417

11780

11345

12396

10370

11782

10764

10622

12118

11827

1472

10547

1226

10982

11826

12422

10899

12287

12068

12213

11162

12212

11853

11210

1294



13

18

20
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11

12

13

16

18

23

26

33

35

Kowalski Szymon
Nowakowski Hubert
Wisniewski Natan
Wojcik Sebastian
tadny Jakub

AZS AWF Warszawa

AZS Wratislavia

Kapusniak Antonina
Kuc Natan
Malon Kajetan

Swiriczyk Wojciech
BKW Bydgoszcz

BTW Bydgoszcz

Adamowicz Lena
Bonk Nadia
Czyzewski Adam
Dewalt Franciszek
Gozdzik Jan
Harasimowicz Olimpia
Hennig Antonina
Jabtonski Wiktor
Jasinski Wiktor

Kabat Magdalena
Neufeld Julia
Orminski Tomasz
Staboszewska Milena

Wieckowska Kaja

CHTW Chetmza

Zaporowicz Nikodem

Drakkar Gdanhsk

Lipecka Anna
Marcinkowska \Weronika

Sikora Julia

Gopto Kruszwica

Ruczkowski Bartosz

Gedania Gdansk

Dobrowolski Eryk
Nawacki Antoni
Orlanczyk Damian
Paramiienko Mykhailo
Przyborowski Patryk

Tarnowska Eliza

2008
2008
2006
20T
2011

2008
2007
2007
2011

2011

2010
2008
2009
2008
2007
2010
2010
2008
2010
2009
2011

2006
2010

2006

2007
2007
2008

2010

2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009

11433

11293

11761

12030

12029

11032

12424

10644

12023

12458

12455

11005

11995

11996

10679

12466

12457

12000

11832

11923

12090

10947

12456

10632

11219

7z

12423

12253

12267

1572

12269

12004

157

12003



10

12

10

11

18

19

25

26

33

36

42

47

56

62

69

72

73

75

77

78

10

13

19

21

23

27

30

31

32

33

35

43

Tarnowska Sonia

Zagozdzon Filip

KTW Kalisz

Bajerska Joanna
Ewiak Antoni
Kania Julian

Karbowski Rafat

Bydgostia

Dolata Pascal
Dominas Natan
Gralewski Bartosz
Grygiel Dawid
Jaroch Radostaw
Jaskélski Borys
Kostrzewski Filip
Konczal Szymon
Maslij Jan
Neumann Pawet
Semrau Nikodem
Stolarska Krystyna
Wera Krystian
Wnuk Mateusz
Wojciechowski Antoni
Zdunczuk Julia
Cwikliriska Julia

tatka Maja

Polonia Poznan

Falgier Zuzanna
Ilwanéw Martyna

Skorwider Szymon

Swornowska Aleksandra

2010
2009

2006
2009
2010
2007

2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2009

2009
2008
2010
2009

Posnania RBW Poznan

Bartkowiak Maja
Frykowska Lena
Gasiorowska Ewa
Jaworski Igor
Kasprzak Lena
Kochanski Michat
Kornasz Wiktor
Maciejewska Urszula
Marosz Szymon
Mastek Oliwia
Matecki Wiktor
Michalak Eryk
Nowak Roksana

Sibila Marek

2009
2008
2006
2007
2007
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2008

12116

11569

10038

12263

12428

11456

11743

10906

11259

11739

12007

11535

12426

11506

12223

10836

1331

10652

741

1744

11749

11536

10329

11268

11159

1119

12062

11158

11887

10758

10309

10863

10756

12311

11664

11674

11203

1679

12302

12308

11678

11655



51

14
18
19
24
27
28
30
31

37

13
14

23

| B

10
1
12
13
14

15

Zandecki Filip

PTW Ptock

Chandoszko Gabriel
Farjaszewski Aleksander
Gontarek Marceli
Lewandowska Gabriela
Marciniak Michat
Nagérko Adrianna
Radaszkiewicz Jakub
Reszczyniski Olaf
Sidwa Mateusz
Stanski Filip
Stefaniska Nadia

Smigrocki Karol

Tryton Poznan

Piaskowska Maja

Szczepaniak Agata

KW 1904 Poznanh

Borowski Marcin
Prokop Adam

Rej Marcel
Rekowski Bartosz

Vonkholska Anna

WIR ltawa

Fryc Oskar

Wista Grudzigdz

Dernoga Oskar
Glinka Leon

Glinka Stanistaw
Haska Nikodem
Hatlinski Jakub
Jabtonska Weronika
Katuzny Jakub
Lasota Pascal
Matuszak Matylda
Matuszczak Maciej
Mataczewski Pawet
Piasecki Aleksander
Piechowiak Franciszek
Rodzik Leon

Wisniewska Emilia

WTW Wtoctawek

Biernacki Borys

Chodulska Natalia

20T 12447

2011
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008
2010
201
2011
2007
2010
2010
2071
2071
2010
2010
2012
2008
2009
2012
2009
2011
2011
2006
2071
2011
2011
2009
2010
2071
2010
2011
2010
2008
2009



Grzywinski Bartosz
Mendrok Wiktor
Stankiewicz Emilia
Szparaga Nikola

Zarnowski Jan

Zawisza Bydgoszcz

UKS Bekawianka

Modrzynski Sebastian
Stypczynski Antoni

UKS Brdow

2011
2011
2010
2010
2011

2009
2009

MKS Dwadjka Warszawa

Debowska Kinga
Lorenc Jan

Szulc Krzysztof
Wréblewski Ignacy

Zakrzewski Szymon

UKS Dwaéjka Kérnik

UKS 93 Krakow

Bochenska Alicja
Kurzawa Beniamin
Mroéz tucja

Zakrzewski Antoni

UKS Puma Ostréda

UKS Széstka

Brenk Aniela
Konopka Lily

Maciejewska Elzbieta

Unia Tczew

Rybowiak Filip

UKS Ateny Watcz

Kowalska Weronika
Kepas Wiktoria
Olejniczak Aleksandra

Szafranska Justyna

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006

2009
2009
2010
2011

2009
2011
2008

2009

2007
2009
2007
2008

UKS Milenium Wroctaw

12297

12408

12421

12417

12409

12013

11843

11026

10589

12418

12420

12419

11167

11525

11649

11970

12382

12113

12461

11249

11480

11483

11481

11482



